TRANSPORTABLE
SEALED GASTIGHT
SILOS
FEATURES
 – Fully factory assembled and delivered ready to use.
 – Kotzur Silos are manufactured to Silo Sealing Standard AS 2628
(Sealed to 5 minute half pressure decay standard).
 – Reliable pest eradication without chemical residues and risk of failure

AUGER
LENGTH(3)
M (FT)
WIDE
LOAD
PILOTS(4)
SILOS
PER
TRUCK(6)
K431S 31 25 28 5.9 5.0 3.1 600 200 35° 10.2 (34’) None 2
K448S 48 38 44 6.1 5.0 3.8 500 200 31° 10.5 (35’) 1 2
K458S 58 47 53 6.9 5.8 3.8 500(5) 200 31° 11.9 (40’) 1 2
K481S 81 65 75 8.1 6.9 4.2 600 250 35° 13.8 (45’) 1 2
K492S 92 73 85 8.9 7.7 4.2 600 250 35° 15.2 (50’) 1 1
K486S 86 69 79 7.7 6.4 4.6 600 250 35° 13.2 (43’) 2 1
K4100S 100 81 92 8.6 7.3 4.6 600 250 35° 14.7 (48’) 2 1
K4114S 114 93 105 9.4 8.1 4.6 600 250 35° 16.0 (53’) 2 1
K4128S 128 104 118 10.3 9.0 4.6 600 250 35° 18.0 (60’) 2 1
K4129S* 129 104 118 9.5 8.2 4.9 600 250 35° 16.0 (53’) 2 1
K4144S* 144 117 132 10.5 9.1 4.9 600 250 35° 18.0 (60’) 2 1
K4190EGS* 190 154 175 13.4 12.0 4.9 700 250 45° 22.4 (74’) 2 1
K4211EGS* 211 171 194 14.5 13.1 4.9 700 250 45o 24.1 (79’) 2 1
K4232EGS* 231 187 212 15.6 14.4 4.9 700 250 45° 25.0 (82’) 2 1
Whilst every care has been made in the preparation of this brochure, the company does not accept responsibility for inadvertent errors.
It reserves the right to make changes and improvements to its products without further notice   19/07/2023